13592 Desmond St Pacoima CA 91331
T. 818.897.0808 Toll Free: 888.753.9898
A70172 RevE 11292023
Project ____________________________
Item # ____________________________
Quantity __________________________
GAS TYPE:           NATURAL            LP

curb mounted. Clearance from
non-combustible walls is 0".
When unit is placed next to
combustible walls, clearances
must exceed 12" (305) from
sides, and 4" (102) from rear.
Commercial cooking equipment
requires an adequate ventilation
system. For additional
information, refer to the
National Fire Protection
Association’s standard.
NFPA96 “Vapor Removal from
Cooking Equipment.” (NOTE:
For North America only)
AR-72G 190,000 (56) N/A 72" (1524 MM) 900 (408)
AR-72G-NN 180,000 (53) N/A 72" (1524 MM) 1068 (484)
AR-72G-CC 180,000 (53) N/A 72" (1524 MM) 1046 (474)
AR-72G-DSB 120,000 (35) N/A 72" (1524 MM) 760 (345)
AR-48G-4B 278,000 (82) 4 48" (1219 MM) 870 (395)
AR-48G-4B-NN 268,000 (79) 4 48" (1219 MM) 1038 (471)
AR-48G-4B-CC 268,000 (79) 4 48" (1219 MM) 1016 (461)
AR-48G-4B-DSB 208,000 (61) 4 48" (1219 MM) 730 (331)
AR-36G-6B 322,000 (95) 6 36" (914 MM) 855 (388)
AR-36G-6B-NN 312,000 (92) 6 36" (914 MM) 1023 (464)
AR-36G-6B-CC 312,000 (92) 6 36" (914 MM) 1001 (454)
AR-36G-6B-DSB 252,000 (74) 6 36" (914 MM) 715 (324)
MODEL BTU (KW) BURNERS GRIDDLE SIZE LBS (KG)
AR-12 454,000 (133) 12 N/A 810 (367)
AR-12-NN 444,000 (131) 12 N/A 978 (444)
AR-12-CC 444,000 (131) 12 N/A 956 (434)
AR-12-DSB 384,000 (113) 12 N/A 670 (290)
AR-24G-8B 366,000 (108) 8 24" (610 MM) 840 (381)
AR-24G-8B-NN 420,000 (124) 8 24" (610 MM) 1008 (457)
AR-24G-8B-CC 420,000 (124) 8 24" (610 MM) 986 (447)
AR-24G-8B-DSB 296,000 (87) 8 24" (610 MM) 700 (318)
TOP
5.0" W.C. 10.0" W.C. 3/4" (19MM)
NATURAL GAS
MANIFOLD PRESSURE